Date / Time

Nov 11, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 12, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 13, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Reservation Master Report

Lion's Town & Country Park

Facility

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Event

TLC Trail Improvements

TLC Trail Improvements

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

CA Destroyers Alvarez Travel

Team

TLC Trail Improvements

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

Big Bats Baseball Practice

Contact Information

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

California Destroyers Alvarez
(Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Big Bats Baseball (Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Permit#

6137

6137

6078

6078

6078

6102

6137

6078

6078

6192



Nov 14, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 15, 2025

8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Nov 16, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Nov 17, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 9

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

TLC Trail Improvements

TLC Trail Improvements

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

City of Madera Baseball Games

TLC Trail Improvements

TLC Trail Improvements

Fall Baseball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6137

6137

6004

6004

6004

6004

6004

6137

6137

6078



5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 18, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Nov 19, 2025
8:00 AM - 8:00 AM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 1

Lions Town & Country - Walking
Track int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 8

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

CA Destroyers Alvarez Travel

Team

TLC Trail Improvements

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

MadCity Slugger Baseball

Practice

TLC Trail Improvements

Fall Baseball Practice

Fall Baseball Practice

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

California Destroyers Alvarez
(Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Mad City Sluggers (Non-Profit)
Priscilla Rodriguez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

6078

6078

6102

6137

6078

6078

6078

6195

6137

6078

6078



5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Fall Baseball Practice City of Madera - Parks & 6078
Field 5 Community Services

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Lions Town & Country Park - Ball ~ CA Destroyers Alvarez Travel California Destroyers Alvarez 6102
Field 7 Team (Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez



