Reservation Master Report Lion's Town & Country Park

Date / Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Nov 11, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
Nov 12, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	CA Destroyers Alvarez Travel Team	California Destroyers Alvarez (Non-Profit) Mike Alvarez	6102
Nov 13, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 6	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	Big Bats Baseball Practice	Big Bats Baseball (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6192

Nov 14, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
Nov 15, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 9	City of Madera Baseball Games	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6004
Nov 16, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
Nov 17, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	CA Destroyers Alvarez Travel Team	California Destroyers Alvarez (Non-Profit) Mike Alvarez	6102
Nov 18, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 1	MadCity Slugger Baseball Practice	Mad City Sluggers (Non-Profit) Priscilla Rodriguez	6195
Nov 19, 2025 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM	Lions Town & Country - Walking Track int	TLC Trail Improvements	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6137
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 8	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 5	Fall Baseball Practice	City of Madera - Parks & Community Services	6078
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	CA Destroyers Alvarez Travel Team	California Destroyers Alvarez (Non-Profit) Mike Alvarez	6102